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1 ‐ 400 Stile Libero ‐ Femminili

1 BRIDI ARIANNA 1995 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:24,44

00:30,64   01:03,84   01:37,31   02:10,84   02:44,51   03:18,51   03:52,02   04:24,44

00:30,64   00:33,20   00:33,47   00:33,53   00:33,67   00:34,00   00:33,51   00:32,42

2 CHIZZALI GIULIA 1993 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:33,43

00:30,70   01:04,31   01:38,50   02:12,96   02:48,05   03:23,07   03:58,43   04:33,43

00:30,70   00:33,61   00:34,19   00:34,46   00:35,09   00:35,02   00:35,36   00:35,00

3 BETTA VERONICA 1996 AS BRENTA NUOTO 04:36,22

00:30,93   01:04,78   01:39,13   02:14,62   02:50,10   03:25,49   04:00,96   04:36,22

00:30,93   00:33,85   00:34,35   00:35,49   00:35,48   00:35,39   00:35,47   00:35,26

4 ZANETTI SARA 1997 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:38,36

00:31,84   01:06,43   01:41,53   02:17,11   02:52,83   03:28,76   04:03,90   04:38,36

00:31,84   00:34,59   00:35,10   00:35,58   00:35,72   00:35,93   00:35,14   00:34,46

5 THALER LILIANA 1995 SPORT CLUB MERAN 04:40,73

00:31,95   01:07,26   01:43,16   02:19,74   02:54,86   03:30,32   04:06,38   04:40,73

00:31,95   00:35,31   00:35,90   00:36,58   00:35,12   00:35,46   00:36,06   00:34,35

6 STEFANI FEDERICA 1993 RARI NANTES ALA 04:45,04

00:31,55   01:05,20   01:40,72   02:17,38   02:54,64   03:31,86   04:08,97   04:45,04

00:31,55   00:33,65   00:35,52   00:36,66   00:37,26   00:37,22   00:37,11   00:36,07

7 BONTEMPELLI SOFIA 1995 SSV BOZEN 04:48,74

00:32,41   01:08,31   01:44,72   02:21,21   02:58,22   03:35,10   04:12,30   04:48,74

00:32,41   00:35,90   00:36,41   00:36,49   00:37,01   00:36,88   00:37,20   00:36,44

8 LINSER STEFANIE 1996 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 04:49,14

00:32,55   01:09,00   01:46,02   02:22,87   02:59,74   03:36,69   04:13,35   04:49,14

00:32,55   00:36,45   00:37,02   00:36,85   00:36,87   00:36,95   00:36,66   00:35,79

9 LUCIANER SABRINA 1993 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:49,48

00:31,93   01:07,39   01:43,79   02:20,89   02:58,04   03:35,20   04:12,54   04:49,48

00:31,93   00:35,46   00:36,40   00:37,10   00:37,15   00:37,16   00:37,34   00:36,94

10 RONER MARIA 1993 SSV BOZEN 04:51,57

00:32,30   01:07,74   01:44,39   02:21,56   02:58,81   03:36,76   04:14,48   04:51,57

00:32,30   00:35,44   00:36,65   00:37,17   00:37,25   00:37,95   00:37,72   00:37,09

11 BETTIN KATIA 1997 SSV BOZEN 04:51,97

00:32,10   01:08,13   01:44,97   02:22,06   02:59,12   03:36,36   04:14,55   04:51,97

00:32,10   00:36,03   00:36,84   00:37,09   00:37,06   00:37,24   00:38,19   00:37,42

12 STEFANI VALENTINA 1995 RARI NANTES ALA 04:52,21

00:32,99   01:09,26   01:46,03   02:23,45   03:01,19   03:38,91   04:16,53   04:52,21

00:32,99   00:36,27   00:36,77   00:37,42   00:37,74   00:37,72   00:37,62   00:35,68

13 PIRCHER MAGDALENA 1997 SSV BOZEN 04:52,24

00:32,54   01:08,99   01:46,03   02:23,37   03:01,10   03:38,64   04:16,20   04:52,24

00:32,54   00:36,45   00:37,04   00:37,34   00:37,73   00:37,54   00:37,56   00:36,04

14 AOR ELISABETTA 1993 RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 04:52,78

00:33,28   01:09,60   01:46,25   02:23,16   03:00,15   03:37,49   04:15,23   04:52,78

00:33,28   00:36,32   00:36,65   00:36,91   00:36,99   00:37,34   00:37,74   00:37,55

15 DANIELI YLENIA 1996 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 04:53,13

00:33,04   01:09,83   01:47,25   02:25,14   03:02,63   03:40,10   04:17,10   04:53,13

00:33,04   00:36,79   00:37,42   00:37,89   00:37,49   00:37,47   00:37,00   00:36,03
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16 CEMIN ARIANNA 1996 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:53,64

00:34,03   01:10,79   01:48,54   02:26,32   03:03,27   03:40,64   04:17,76   04:53,64

00:34,03   00:36,76   00:37,75   00:37,78   00:36,95   00:37,37   00:37,12   00:35,88

17 STOPPA FRANCESCA 1996 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:56,30

00:34,45   01:12,49   01:50,96   02:29,01   03:06,75   03:44,01   04:20,35   04:56,30

00:34,45   00:38,04   00:38,47   00:38,05   00:37,74   00:37,26   00:36,34   00:35,95

18 PETRI GIULIA 1997 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 04:56,80

00:33,57   01:10,93   01:48,39   02:25,71   03:03,12   03:40,95   04:17,33   04:56,80

00:33,57   00:37,36   00:37,46   00:37,32   00:37,41   00:37,83   00:36,38   00:39,47

19 DE SANTIS CLAUDIA 1996 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 04:57,60

00:33,61   01:10,47   01:47,99   02:26,14   03:04,13   03:42,70   04:20,61   04:57,60

00:33,61   00:36,86   00:37,52   00:38,15   00:37,99   00:38,57   00:37,91   00:36,99

20 THEINER SOPHIE MAR 1995 SPORT CLUB MERAN 05:03,00

00:32,21   01:08,03   01:45,72   02:24,83   03:04,44   03:44,45   04:24,35   05:03,00

00:32,21   00:35,82   00:37,69   00:39,11   00:39,61   00:40,01   00:39,90   00:38,65

21 LORENZETTO JESSICA 1995 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:06,30

00:34,26   01:11,81   01:49,84   02:28,43   03:07,58   03:47,37   04:27,12   05:06,30

00:34,26   00:37,55   00:38,03   00:38,59   00:39,15   00:39,79   00:39,75   00:39,18

22 MAZZOLDI GIADA 1995 2001 TEAM 05:07,22

00:35,00   01:12,70   01:51,61   02:30,70   03:10,01   03:49,43   04:28,68   05:07,22

00:35,00   00:37,70   00:38,91   00:39,09   00:39,31   00:39,42   00:39,25   00:38,54

23 TURRI CHIARA 1995 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:07,85

00:33,86   01:11,76   01:50,51   02:29,42   03:09,15   03:49,04   04:29,26   05:07,85

00:33,86   00:37,90   00:38,75   00:38,91   00:39,73   00:39,89   00:40,22   00:38,59

24 BRUSAFERRI GIULIA 1995 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 05:08,15

00:34,78   01:12,42   01:51,59   02:31,54   03:11,58   03:51,51   04:30,66   05:08,15

00:34,78   00:37,64   00:39,17   00:39,95   00:40,04   00:39,93   00:39,15   00:37,49

25 CRISTOFORETTI FRAN 1995 CSI TRENTO NUOTO 05:08,65

00:33,44   01:10,98   01:49,20   02:28,20   03:07,91   03:48,11   04:28,61   05:08,65

00:33,44   00:37,54   00:38,22   00:39,00   00:39,71   00:40,20   00:40,50   00:40,04

26 DONINI LUISA 1996 AS BRENTA NUOTO 05:10,33

00:33,56   01:11,53   01:50,16   02:29,83   03:09,86   03:50,36   04:30,57   05:10,33

00:33,56   00:37,97   00:38,63   00:39,67   00:40,03   00:40,50   00:40,21   00:39,76

27 FAMBRI VALENTINA 1996 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:13,65

00:33,72   01:12,47   01:52,07   02:32,64   03:13,33   03:53,30   04:33,70   05:13,65

00:33,72   00:38,75   00:39,60   00:40,57   00:40,69   00:39,97   00:40,40   00:39,95

28 DEJAKUM JULIA 1996 BRESSANONE NUOTO 05:14,10

00:35,80   01:14,94   01:55,06   02:35,53   03:15,27   03:55,37   04:34,58   05:14,10

00:35,80   00:39,14   00:40,12   00:40,47   00:39,74   00:40,10   00:39,21   00:39,52

29 EISENDLE ELISA 1997 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 05:16,31

00:35,49   01:15,59   01:56,37   02:35,83   03:16,43   03:56,85   04:36,17   05:16,31

00:35,49   00:40,10   00:40,78   00:39,46   00:40,60   00:40,42   00:39,32   00:40,14

30 FUSARO IRENE 1996 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:21,32

00:34,27   01:13,09   01:53,49   02:35,28   03:17,05   03:58,73   04:40,60   05:21,32

00:34,27   00:38,82   00:40,40   00:41,79   00:41,77   00:41,68   00:41,87   00:40,72
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31 BUSIN NADIA 1995 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 05:25,33

00:35,12   01:14,58   01:55,91   02:38,03   03:18,34   04:00,84   04:43,66   05:25,33

00:35,12   00:39,46   00:41,33   00:42,12   00:40,31   00:42,50   00:42,82   00:41,67

32 RANDI ANNA 1996 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:26,32

00:34,96   01:15,49   01:57,89   02:40,10   03:22,25   04:05,07   04:46,91   05:26,32

00:34,96   00:40,53   00:42,40   00:42,21   00:42,15   00:42,82   00:41,84   00:39,41

33 GRAIF JEANINE 1997 SPORT CLUB MERAN 05:33,22

00:37,55   01:20,81   02:03,69   02:47,05   03:29,72   04:12,11   04:54,69   05:33,22

00:37,55   00:43,26   00:42,88   00:43,36   00:42,67   00:42,39   00:42,58   00:38,53

34 KNAPP MAGDALENA 1997 SSV BOZEN 05:33,70

00:36,51   01:18,68   02:01,24   02:43,92   03:27,12   04:10,59   04:53,67   05:33,70

00:36,51   00:42,17   00:42,56   00:42,68   00:43,20   00:43,47   00:43,08   00:40,03

35 PESOLE ALESSIA 1997 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 05:33,73

00:39,00   01:22,50   02:05,64   02:48,97   03:32,40   04:14,00   04:55,29   05:33,73

00:39,00   00:43,50   00:43,14   00:43,33   00:43,43   00:41,60   00:41,29   00:38,44

36 PALLER NADINE 1996 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:40,28

00:34,89   01:16,30   01:59,81   02:44,36   03:28,85   04:14,07   04:59,04   05:40,28

00:34,89   00:41,41   00:43,51   00:44,55   00:44,49   00:45,22   00:44,97   00:41,24

37 STEINMANN ADNA 1996 SPORT CLUB MERAN 05:45,94

00:36,51   01:18,77   02:02,77   02:47,36   03:31,89   04:16,73   05:03,01   05:45,94

00:36,51   00:42,26   00:44,00   00:44,59   00:44,53   00:44,84   00:46,28   00:42,93

38 MAZZOLA VALERY 1995 RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 05:48,43

00:39,55   01:24,55   02:09,03   02:52,45   03:37,64   04:22,23   05:07,53   05:48,43

00:39,55   00:45,00   00:44,48   00:43,42   00:45,19   00:44,59   00:45,30   00:40,90

39 BAZZANELLA ELISA 1997 AS MERANO 05:48,71

00:38,62   01:22,21   02:07,84   02:52,89   03:38,63   04:24,18   05:08,55   05:48,71

00:38,62   00:43,59   00:45,63   00:45,05   00:45,74   00:45,55   00:44,37   00:40,16

40 IMPERATORE FEDERIC 1997 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 06:02,40

00:40,98   01:27,50   02:13,60   03:00,12   03:47,17   04:34,04   05:19,93   06:02,40

00:40,98   00:46,52   00:46,10   00:46,52   00:47,05   00:46,87   00:45,89   00:42,47

41 PALLA ALEXANDRA 1997 SPORT CLUB MERAN 06:18,38

00:40,86   01:28,39   02:16,47   03:05,07   03:53,15   04:42,10   05:31,17   06:18,38

00:40,86   00:47,53   00:48,08   00:48,60   00:48,08   00:48,95   00:49,07   00:47,21

MAGNOCAVALLO VALEN1997 RARI NANTES TRENTO NP - NaS

BETTI ALESSANDRA 1992 RARI NANTES VALSUGANA Rit - Aufg.

2 ‐ 400 Stile Libero ‐ Maschili

1 CIOLA ENRICO 1987 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:06,84

00:28,75   01:00,71   01:32,35   02:04,60   02:35,34   03:06,72   03:37,68   04:06,84

00:28,75   00:31,96   00:31,64   00:32,25   00:30,74   00:31,38   00:30,96   00:29,16

2 WASSERMAN RICCARDO1993 AS MERANO 04:06,87

00:28,51   01:00,03   01:31,47   02:02,74   02:34,34   03:05,79   03:36,97   04:06,87

00:28,51   00:31,52   00:31,44   00:31,27   00:31,60   00:31,45   00:31,18   00:29,90
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3 GRISENTI MASSIMO 1991 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:08,53

00:29,22   01:01,09   01:32,90   02:05,13   02:36,31   03:07,95   03:39,21   04:08,53

00:29,22   00:31,87   00:31,81   00:32,23   00:31,18   00:31,64   00:31,26   00:29,32

4 EMERI JACOPO 1993 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:10,49

00:28,84   01:00,62   01:32,26   02:04,16   02:35,29   03:07,06   03:38,95   04:10,49

00:28,84   00:31,78   00:31,64   00:31,90   00:31,13   00:31,77   00:31,89   00:31,54

5 PERGHER ENRICO 1995 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:21,77

00:30,66   01:04,34   01:38,16   02:11,68   02:44,43   03:17,45   03:49,96   04:21,77

00:30,66   00:33,68   00:33,82   00:33,52   00:32,75   00:33,02   00:32,51   00:31,81

6 REGOLINI MARTIN 1995 RARI NANTES ALA 04:22,48

00:29,07   01:01,91   01:35,71   02:09,94   02:43,36   03:16,76   03:49,97   04:22,48

00:29,07   00:32,84   00:33,80   00:34,23   00:33,42   00:33,40   00:33,21   00:32,51

7 PUSCEDDU ALESSANDR 1996 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 04:22,54

00:30,04   01:03,03   01:36,54   02:09,84   02:43,26   03:17,14   03:50,28   04:22,54

00:30,04   00:32,99   00:33,51   00:33,30   00:33,42   00:33,88   00:33,14   00:32,26

8 SICILIANO ANTONIO 1994 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 04:28,20

00:30,25   01:03,80   01:37,74   02:11,92   02:46,63   03:21,42   03:55,55   04:28,20

00:30,25   00:33,55   00:33,94   00:34,18   00:34,71   00:34,79   00:34,13   00:32,65

9 BRUSCO IVAN 1992 RARI NANTES ALA 04:28,71

00:29,25   01:01,96   01:35,89   02:10,30   02:44,63   03:19,17   03:54,15   04:28,71

00:29,25   00:32,71   00:33,93   00:34,41   00:34,33   00:34,54   00:34,98   00:34,56

10 AOR BRUNO 1991 RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 04:29,14

00:29,50   01:02,67   01:36,64   02:11,25   02:45,79   03:20,61   03:55,74   04:29,14

00:29,50   00:33,17   00:33,97   00:34,61   00:34,54   00:34,82   00:35,13   00:33,40

11 DE SANTIS FABIO 1994 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 04:29,71

00:28,88   01:01,48   01:35,70   02:10,54   02:45,82   03:20,91   03:56,15   04:29,71

00:28,88   00:32,60   00:34,22   00:34,84   00:35,28   00:35,09   00:35,24   00:33,56

12 BERTAGNOLLI FABIO 1996 SPORT CLUB MERAN 04:34,12

00:31,20   01:05,66   01:40,78   02:16,56   02:50,99   03:25,99   04:01,21   04:34,12

00:31,20   00:34,46   00:35,12   00:35,78   00:34,43   00:35,00   00:35,22   00:32,91

13 GASPEROTTI MAURO 1994 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:35,47

00:31,50   01:05,59   01:40,34   02:15,20   02:50,51   03:26,36   04:01,72   04:35,47

00:31,50   00:34,09   00:34,75   00:34,86   00:35,31   00:35,85   00:35,36   00:33,75

14 PELLEGRINI DAVIDE 1993 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 04:35,52

00:30,26   01:03,84   01:37,84   02:12,22   02:47,46   03:23,42   04:00,16   04:35,52

00:30,26   00:33,58   00:33,00   00:34,38   00:35,24   00:35,96   00:36,74   00:35,36

15 LADURNER NIKLAS 1995 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:36,90

00:30,60   01:03,84   01:37,16   02:12,08   02:47,40   03:23,66   04:00,51   04:36,90

00:30,60   00:33,24   00:33,32   00:34,92   00:35,32   00:36,26   00:36,85   00:36,39

16 DEROMEDI NORMAN 1994 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 04:37,31

00:29,93   01:04,00   01:39,09   02:14,50   02:50,05   03:25,74   04:01,49   04:37,31

00:29,93   00:34,07   00:35,09   00:35,41   00:35,55   00:35,69   00:35,75   00:35,82

17 D'AGOSTINO DENNIS 1994 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:39,49

00:30,65   01:04,83   01:39,65   02:15,46   02:51,70   03:27,58   04:03,76   04:39,49

00:30,65   00:34,18   00:34,82   00:35,81   00:36,24   00:35,88   00:36,18   00:35,73
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18 ORBEN MATTEO 1995 RARI NANTES ALA 04:39,87

00:31,30   01:05,64   01:40,74   02:16,86   02:52,17   03:28,19   04:04,30   04:39,87

00:31,30   00:34,34   00:35,10   00:36,12   00:35,31   00:36,02   00:36,11   00:35,57

19 NIBALE FEDERICO 1994 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:42,08

00:29,31   01:02,98   01:38,29   02:14,95   02:52,39   03:29,61   04:05,89

00:29,31   00:33,67   00:35,31   00:36,66   00:37,44   00:37,22   00:36,28   -5:54,11

20 TOMASI GABRIELE 1994 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:42,91

00:32,54   01:07,93   01:43,86   02:20,43   02:56,88   03:33,05   04:09,04   04:42,91

00:32,54   00:35,39   00:35,93   00:36,57   00:36,45   00:36,17   00:35,99   00:33,87

21 POSTAL LUCA 1996 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:43,42

00:32,47   01:07,64   01:43,95   02:20,35   02:56,97   03:33,32   04:09,56   04:43,42

00:32,47   00:35,17   00:36,31   00:36,40   00:36,62   00:36,35   00:36,24   00:33,86

22 HEIDENBERGER DAVID 1994 SSV BOZEN 04:45,03

00:31,70   01:06,59   01:42,61   02:19,47   02:56,16   03:33,12   04:10,58   04:45,03

00:31,70   00:34,89   00:36,02   00:36,86   00:36,69   00:36,96   00:37,46   00:34,45

23 SCARTEZZINI LUCA 1994 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:45,19

00:34,24   01:10,40   01:47,25   02:23,74   02:59,55   03:35,85   04:11,38   04:45,19

00:34,24   00:36,16   00:36,85   00:36,49   00:35,81   00:36,30   00:35,53   00:33,81

24 BRIGADOI LORENZO 1993 RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 04:45,27

00:31,87   01:06,74   01:42,96   02:19,18   02:55,94   03:33,17   04:09,84   04:45,27

00:31,87   00:34,87   00:36,22   00:36,22   00:36,76   00:37,23   00:36,67   00:35,43

25 FRANCESCHINI ENRIC 1993 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 04:47,52

00:31,73   01:07,13   01:43,12   02:19,18   02:56,08   03:33,31   04:10,56   04:47,52

00:31,73   00:35,40   00:35,99   00:36,06   00:36,90   00:37,23   00:37,25   00:36,96

26 ANSALONI JULIAN 1995 SSV BOZEN 04:47,93

00:33,24   01:09,35   01:45,10   02:21,59   02:58,93   03:36,00   04:13,20   04:47,93

00:33,24   00:36,11   00:35,75   00:36,49   00:37,34   00:37,07   00:37,20   00:34,73

27 SCARTEZZINI MATTIA 1993 RARI NANTES TRENTO 04:50,80

00:32,90   01:09,68   01:46,87   02:23,62   03:00,35   03:37,63   04:15,02   04:50,80

00:32,90   00:36,78   00:37,19   00:36,75   00:36,73   00:37,28   00:37,39   00:35,78

28 LTAIEF MALIK 1994 SSV BOZEN 04:53,43

00:33,19   01:09,47   01:46,17   02:23,42   03:01,48   03:39,01   04:16,79   04:53,43

00:33,19   00:36,28   00:36,70   00:37,25   00:38,06   00:37,53   00:37,78   00:36,64

29 NAGLER CHRISTIAN 1996 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 04:53,64

00:33,17   01:09,64   01:46,84   02:24,61   03:02,17   03:39,78   04:17,40   04:53,64

00:33,17   00:36,47   00:37,20   00:37,77   00:37,56   00:37,61   00:37,62   00:36,24

30 ANDREETTO SIMONE 1995 BRESSANONE NUOTO 04:54,71

00:32,61   01:08,84   01:45,91   02:23,59   03:01,85   03:39,75   04:17,54   04:54,71

00:32,61   00:36,23   00:37,07   00:37,68   00:38,26   00:37,90   00:37,79   00:37,17

31 DALLA VALLE ECCLI 1996 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:58,63

00:33,97   01:11,83   01:49,82   02:28,04   03:06,35   03:44,99   04:22,52   04:58,63

00:33,97   00:37,86   00:37,99   00:38,22   00:38,31   00:38,64   00:37,53   00:36,11

32 CECCATO ANGELO 1995 2001 TEAM 05:02,25

00:33,47   01:10,59   01:49,15   02:28,30   03:08,18   03:47,50   04:26,12   05:02,25

00:33,47   00:37,12   00:38,56   00:39,15   00:39,88   00:39,32   00:38,62   00:36,13
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33 ZOMER DANIELE 1996 RARI NANTES ALA 05:02,56

00:33,79   01:10,28   01:48,82   02:27,33   03:06,54   03:45,37   04:24,84   05:02,56

00:33,79   00:36,49   00:38,54   00:38,51   00:39,21   00:38,83   00:39,47   00:37,72

34 MADDALENA FEDERICO 1996 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 05:06,10

00:33,58   01:12,23   01:52,10   02:32,54   03:12,87   03:51,41   04:28,44   05:06,10

00:33,58   00:38,65   00:39,87   00:40,44   00:40,33   00:38,54   00:37,03   00:37,66

35 ROSSI DANIELE 1974 SSV BOZEN 05:06,98

00:33,92   01:10,71   01:48,76   02:28,19   03:07,63   03:47,24   04:27,18   05:06,98

00:33,92   00:36,79   00:38,05   00:39,43   00:39,44   00:39,61   00:39,94   00:39,80

36 UNTERMARZONER PHIL 1995 BRESSANONE NUOTO 05:12,74

00:34,15   01:11,98   01:51,67   02:32,11   03:13,51   03:53,63   04:33,27   05:12,74

00:34,15   00:37,83   00:39,69   00:40,44   00:41,40   00:40,12   00:39,64   00:39,47

37 MORANDELL PAUL 1996 SSV BOZEN 05:16,15

00:34,15   01:13,07   01:55,03   02:36,65   03:16,66   03:58,35   04:40,07   05:16,15

00:34,15   00:38,92   00:41,96   00:41,62   00:40,01   00:41,69   00:41,72   00:36,08

38 DE CARLI TOMMASO 1994 RARI NANTES TRENTO 05:18,46

00:34,25   01:12,22   01:51,89   02:32,13   03:13,19   03:54,78   04:37,08   05:18,46

00:34,25   00:37,97   00:39,67   00:40,24   00:41,06   00:41,59   00:42,30   00:41,38

39 ASENSI DAMIANO 1994 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 05:18,82

00:36,32   01:15,99   01:55,06   02:34,58   03:14,95   03:56,60   04:35,73   05:18,82

00:36,32   00:39,67   00:39,07   00:39,52   00:40,37   00:41,65   00:39,13   00:43,09

40 CHISTE' STEFANO 1996 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:19,07

00:35,55   01:16,33   01:57,61   02:39,25   03:21,32   04:02,66   04:43,22   05:19,07

00:35,55   00:40,78   00:41,28   00:41,64   00:42,07   00:41,34   00:40,56   00:35,85

41 MAYR NICOLA 1994 AS MERANO 05:20,87

00:34,08   01:13,05   01:53,88   02:35,21   03:16,55   03:57,39   04:37,76

00:34,08   00:38,97   00:40,83   00:41,33   00:41,34   00:40,84   00:40,37   -5:22,24

42 CAMUFFO DAVIDE 1996 AS MERANO 05:21,95

00:34,89   01:13,44   01:54,39   02:35,81   03:17,56   04:00,29   04:42,48   05:21,95

00:34,89   00:38,55   00:40,95   00:41,42   00:41,75   00:42,73   00:42,19   00:39,47

43 ROTTENSTEINER PHIL 1995 BRESSANONE NUOTO 05:25,18

00:35,10   01:15,10   01:56,26   02:38,04   03:19,98   04:02,59   04:44,31   05:25,18

00:35,10   00:40,00   00:41,16   00:41,78   00:41,94   00:42,61   00:41,72   00:40,87

44 BRAGAGNA ANDREA 1996 RARI NANTES TRENTO 05:30,50

00:36,57   01:17,33   01:59,11   02:41,84   03:23,50   04:07,16   04:49,97   05:30,50

00:36,57   00:40,76   00:41,78   00:42,73   00:41,66   00:43,66   00:42,81   00:40,53

3 ‐ 50 Farfalla ‐ Femminili

1 MUSSI SABINA 1987 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:28,97

2 LETRARI ARIANNA 1995 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:28,99

3 PIAZZOLLA NADIA 1993 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:29,32

4 BADOLATO FRANCESCA1993 AS BRENTA NUOTO 00:29,60

5 BLAAS IRENE 1993 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:29,81
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6 GIUS IRENE 1992 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:29,85

7 ROGGIO MARTA 1994 RARI NANTES TRENTO 00:29,98

8 DALDOS JULIA 1993 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:30,73

